
Members of the race committee

Chief official Lawrie Chanoweth

Race director Rowan Doyle

Safety officer / first aid Reka Abraham

Registration Fiona

Registration admin Georgian Wakim

Minutes

It was organized by Canoeing Victoria

  2018 Sprirnt Spring regatta #1

FairfieldCompetition venue: 

Competition date: 18.11.2018

Registration admin Georgian Wakim

Starter Joe Alia

Finish line Lawrie Chenoweth

Finish line Georgina Wakim

Safety boat Foster Rosetto

Safety boat Rowan Doyle



LANE CLUB PLACE TIME
1 301 FCC 14.30,0

2 302 FCC 16.46,0

3 303 INCC 17.56,0

4 304 FCC 12:18,0

5 305 FCC 12:20,0

6 306 INCC 11.55,0

7 307 INCC 11.38,0

8 308 FCC 13:04,0

9 309 FCC 12:17,0

10 202 BEN 10.40,0

11 203 INCC 11:10,0

12 205 INCC 11.44,0

13 207 INCC 09.52,0

14 101 09.30,0

15 102 FCC 09.40,0

16 103 FCC 09.42,0

17 104 INCC 09.46,0

CAMPBELL ROWLAND

MAXWELL BOYLE

CAITY MELVILLE

REBECCA MCAULEY

EMILIE HARRISON

EMILY TONER

NADA DE SILVA / SOPHIE NEWMAN

Results

Race 1    18.11.2018     9:30     K1/C1/TK2      2000m

NAME

CHAU NGUYEN

ANANYA RANA PARMAR

DAVID HUGGETT

TIM SYMONDS

NOAH CAMERON

ASHLEE ILOTT

ELYSE MARUM

REKA ABRAHAM

LEO LAZZAROTTO

BREE JONES17 104 INCC 09.46,0

18 105 INCC 10.13,0

19 106 INCC 08.48,0

20 107 BH 09.56,0

21 108 GEE 10.33,0

22 109 BH 10.51,0

23 110 BH 08.23,0

24 111 FCC 11.18,0

25 112 BH 09.53,0

26 114 INCC 08.38,0

27 116 PLCC 10.13,0

28 117 PLCC 10.03,0

29 118 PLCC 09.38,0

LANE CLUB PLACE TIME
1 302 FCC 04.06,0

2 303 INCC 03.43,0

3 309 FCC 03.08,0

4 305 FCC 02.47,0

LANE CLUB PLACE TIME
1 307 INCC 02.48,0

2 306 INCC 02.20,0

3 308 FCC 03.12,0

4 304 FCC 02.50,0

MAXWELL BOYLE

CAMPBELL ROWLAND

CAITY MELVILLE

NAME

ANANY RANA PARMAR

EMILIE HARRISON

REBECCA MCAULEY

NADA DE SILVA / SOPHIE NEWMAN

Race 3    18.11.2018     10:10     K1/C1     500m

EMILY TONER

Race 2    18.11.2018     10:05     K1/C1/TK2     500m

BRENDAN CLARKE

MADDIE LAMB

BRIELY WIGHT

MACGREAGOR DOYLE

IZZY JONES

SEAMUS SPANNER

JON FORD

NAME

BREE JONES

EMILY O'ROUKE

MICK LEVERETT

DAVID CEDDIA

LACHIE ROBINSON

NICK FORD



LANE CLUB PLACE TIME
1 202 BEN 02.21,0

2 203 INCC 02.27,0

3 205 INCC 02.29,0

LANE CLUB PLACE TIME
1 105 INCC 02.15,0

2 107 BH 02.10,0

3 109 BH 02.25,0

4 104 INCC 02.09,0

5 108 GEE 02.22,0

LANE CLUB PLACE TIME
1 114 INCC 01.49,0

2 111 FCC 02.04,0

3 117 PLCC 02.02,0

NAME

DAVID CEDDIA

MACGREAGOR DOYLE

NICK FORD

BREE JONES

BRIELY WIGHT

Race 6    18.11.2018     10:25     K1     500m

Race 5    18.11.2018     10:20     K1     500m

NAME

EMILY O'ROUKE

MADDIE LAMB

IZZY JONES

NAME

ASHLEE ILOTT

ELYSE MARUM

REKA ABRAHAM

Race 4    18.11.2018     10:15     K1/C1     500m

Results

3 117 PLCC 02.02,0

4 116 PLCC 01.58,0

5 115 MERC 01.50,0

LANE CLUB PLACE TIME
1 110 BH 01.46,0

2 112 BH 01.57,0

3 106 INCC 01:48,0

4 118 PLCC 02.06,0

LANE CLUB PLACE TIME
1 207 INCC 02.16,0

2 101 01.54,0

3 102 FCC 01.53,0

4 103 FCC 01.59,0

LANE CLUB PLACE TIME
1 302 FCC 01.28,0

2 303 INCC 01.29,0

3 309 FCC 01.15,0

4 305 FCC 01.05,0

ANANY RANA PARMAR

EMILIE HARRISON

REBECCA MCAULEY

NADA DE SILVA / SOPHIE NEWMAN

JON FORD

Race 7    18.11.2018     10:30     K1     500m

NAME

SEAMUS SPANNER

LEO LAZZAROTTO

Race 9    18.11.2018     10:40     K1/C1/TK2      200m

NAME

Race 8    18.11.2018     10:35     K1     500m

NAME

DAVID HUGGETT

TIM SYMONDS

NOAH CAMERON

NICK FORD

MICK LEVERETT

BRENDAN CLARKE

LACHIE ROBINSON

ADAM HOLOVICS



LANE CLUB PLACE TIME
1 307 INCC 00.56,0

2 306 INCC 01.07,0

3 308 FCC 01.16,0

4 304 FCC 01.08,0

5 301 FCC 01.09,0

LANE CLUB PLACE TIME
1 202 BEN 00.55,0

2 203 INCC 00.59,0

3 205 INCC 00.59,0

LANE CLUB PLACE TIME
1 105 INCC 00.54,0

2 107 BH 00.58,0

3 109 BH 00.57,0

MADDIE LAMB

Race 12    18.11.2018     10:49     K1     200m

NAME

ASHLEE ILOTT

ELYSE MARUM

REKA ABRAHAM

EMILY TONER

CHAU NGUYEN

Race 11    18.11.2018     10:46     K1/C1     200m

NAME

Results

IZZY JONES

Race 10    18.11.2018     10:43     K1/C1    200m

NAME

MAXWELL BOYLE

CAMPBELL ROWLAND

CAITY MELVILLE

EMILY O'ROUKE

3 109 BH 00.57,0

4 104 INCC 00.51,0

5 108 GEE 00.55,0

LANE CLUB PLACE TIME
1 117 PLCC 00.42,0

2 110 BH DNF

3 103 FCC 00.42,0

4 111 FCC 00.41,0

5 118 PLCC 00.49,0

6 207 INCC 00.50,0

LANE CLUB PLACE TIME
1 116 PLCC 00.41,9

2 106 INCC 00.42,0

3 114 INCC 00.46,0

4 115 MERC 00.39,0

5 102 FCC 00.40,0

6 101 00.41,5

NOAH CAMERON

TIM SYMONDS

BRENDAN CLARKE

DAVID CEDDIA

ADAM HOLOVICS

LEO LAZZAROTTO

MACGREGOR DOYLE

JON FORD

Race 14   18.11.2018     10:55     K1    200m

NAME

LACHIE ROBINSON

DAVID HUGGETT

BREE JONES

Race 13    18.11.2018     10:52     K1     200m

NAME

NICK FORD

SEAMUS SPANNER

BRIELY WIGHT

IZZY JONES


